
 

  

P.E Days 
 
Owls – Tuesday 
Kingfisher – Mon/Tue 
Woodpecker – Tue/Thurs 
Magpies – Mon/Thurs 
 
 

 

 
Weekly Ringstead Newsletter – 10th January 2020 

The week ahead… 

Monday 
 13th January 

Assembly in Church at 9am – All Welcome.  

Tuesday 14th 
January 

Dodgeball Club 3.30pm-4.30pm 

Wednesday 15th 
January 

Dance Club 3.30pm-4.30pm 

Thursday 16th 
January 

 Football Club 3.30pm-4.30pm. Book Squad visiting UON Library 
  

Friday 17th January  Achievement Assembly at 2.45pm.  

 
 

Book Squad 
 

Next week on Thursday 16th January, the 
Book Squad will be visiting Northampton 

University Library with Mr Adams and 
Mrs Cave.   

Attendance Winners! 
 

Congratulations to 
Woodpeckers this week’s 

winners with 99.09% 
Attendance.  

 

 
 

Happy Birthday 
 

Have a great day! 
 

William 
 
 

School Games Mark Award 
 

Keep checking her for future PE 
Competition dates, for School 

Games Level 2  

Book & Biscuit at 8.45am 
 
Tuesday – Magpies 
Wednesday – Kingfisher 
Thursday – Owls 
Friday - Woodpeckers 

 
 

Reading Champions 
 
Well Done Kingfishers  
 59% of you read 5 
times this week.  
 

Dates for your Diary 
 
Thursday 16th January – Book Squad visit UON Library 
Tuesday 4th February –  Maths Day – Rock UK 
Friday 7th February – Reception & Yr 6 Screening 
Monday 10th February – Book Bus 
Tuesday 11th February – Valentines Disco -5pm till 6.30pm 
Monday 17th February – Half-Term 
Monday 24th February – Swimming starts 
Thursday 12th March – Faith Day – Kettering Conference Centre 
Monday 23rd March – Quicksticks – Manor School 
 
 
 


